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The menu of Popeyes from Port Arthur includes 96 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you want to try fine American dishes like
burgers or barbecue, Popeyes from Port Arthur is the place to be, You'll find tasty South American dishes also
on the menu.
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Popeyes Menu

fries

LARGE CAJUN FRIES $5.6
[ ] [ ]

dmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY

6 BISCUITS $4.9

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

COMBO $10.8

Brealfast Sides

1 BISCUIT $1.3

%+ POUND POPCORN SHRIMP $9.4

COMBO* ’
[}

Seqfood Dinner

% POUND POPCORN SHRIMP $8.2

DINNER* ’

(P /4
Tid's Meals
HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS' $4.9

MEAL
froid
COKE

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.2

Family Pack and Feast

FAMILY FEAST $36.0
Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
Sandwiches

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.2
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.8
comMBO ’

Combos

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

COMBO $10.0

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

COMBO $10.6

Chicken Combos

NEW 6PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS $9.2

comMBO ’

NEW 12PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS $11.9

comMmBO ’
[ ] [ ]

Chicken Dinners

NEW 12PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS $10.6

DINNER ’

NEW 6PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS $7.9

DINNER ’

Sofl drinks

DIET COKE

DR PEPPER

FANTA ORANGE
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Tids Meals

HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE KIDS'
MEAL

6PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL

SIGNATURE CHICKEN KIDS' MEAL

Soda

CHILLED PREMIUM LEMONADE
FROZEN PREMIUM LEMONADE
CHILLED MANGO LEMONADE

Dessert

4PC STRAWBERRY BISCUITS
2PC STRAWBERRY BISCUITS
STRAWBERRY BISCUIT
CINNAMON APPLE PIE

Nuggets

12PC NUGGETS DINNER
12PC NUGGETS COMBO
8PC NUGGETS COMBO
8PC NUGGETS DINNER

Family Meals
12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

$4.9

$5.6
$4.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$6.5
$3.6
$2.2
$2.0

$8.0
$9.7
$7.7
$6.0

$27.6

$41.6

$51.6

$24.2

$66.5

Dinners
2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER $7.9
3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER $9.1
4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

DINNER $10.6

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $9.0
DINNER ’

5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $10.3
DINNER ’

»an. . REGULAR HOMESTYLE $4.3
MAC CHEESE '

LARGE COLESLAW $5.6

LARGE MASHED
POTATOES WITH CAJUN $5.6

GRAVY
LARGE RED BEANS RICE $5.6
LARGE HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE $7.7
12 COOKIES $9.1
REGULAR RED BEANS RICE $3.3

REGULAR MASHED POTATOES
WITH CAJUN GRAVY

REGULAR COLESLAW $3.3

$3.3

FROZEN MANGO

'\ LEMONADE $2.9
I FROZEN PREMIUM
STRAWBERRY $2.9
LEMONADE
CHILLED PREMIUM STRAWBERRY $2.9

LEMONADE

CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
HAWAIIAN PUNCH
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1/2 GALLON CHILLED PREMIUM

LEMONADE $6.0
1/2 GALLON CANE SWEEEET ICED

$5.6
TEA
GALLON CHILLED PREMIUM $10.0
LEMONADE ’
GALLON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $6.1
GALLON HAWAIIAN PUNCH $6.1

; =. 20PC SIGNATURE

89 55\ CHICKEN FAMILY $56.9
§ =2 MEAL

REGULAR CAJUN FRIES $3.3
GALLON CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA $6.1
16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

FAMILY MEAL $47.2
12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN sa75
FAMILY MEAL '
8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY o, ,
MEAL .
5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS ¢
COMBO .
4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN s119
COMBO .

2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO $9.2
BIG SANDWICH BUNDLE FAMILY

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 572
DINNER :

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH 572
DINNER :

4PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL $4.7

4@ NEW 12PC GHOST
- PEPPER WINGS 3120
20PC HANDCRAFTED ¢,

TENDERS

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN

NEW 6PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS

NEW 24PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS

8PC NUGGETS

12PC NUGGETS
24PC NUGGETS
36PC NUGGETS

$30.3
$24.2
$30.3
$24.2
$17.6

$6.0
$22.7

$4.4

$6.4
$12.1
$17.6
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/s POUND POPCORN SHRIMP* $4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:30
Tuesday 10:00-21:30
Wednesday 10:00-21:30
Thursday 10:00-21:30
Friday 10:00-22:30
Saturday 10:00-22:30
Sunday 10:00-21:30
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